## HOLLAND TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Mrs. Stephanie Snyder, Superintendent Mrs. Susan Wardell, Principal/Curriculum & 504 Coordinator 908-995-2401 www.hollandschool.org

## Student Council Elementary Activity Night



The Holland Township Student Council is excited to host an Elementary Activity Night! We would like to invite students in **1st and 2nd grade** to enjoy a night of gaga, kickball, soccer, board games and card games. A popcorn snack and water will be provided. In the event of inclement weather, activities will be held indoors. The date of our Activity Night event is **Friday, May 17th from 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 pm. Admission is \$5.** 

Please complete the permission slip below and send it back with \$5 admission no later than Tuesday, May 14th. This is a drop-off event. Staff chaperones will be present at this event. Space is limited.

Thank you for your participation and support. Please contact Ryan Pfenning, <a href="mailto:rpfenning@hollandschool.org">rpfenning@hollandschool.org</a> x6148, or Jen Leap, <a href="mailto:jleap@hollandschool.org">jleap@hollandschool.org</a> x6317, with any questions.

Sincerely,

The HTS Student Council

## HOLLAND TOWNSHIP SCHOOL DISTRICT

Mrs. Stephanie Snyder, Superintendent
Mrs. Susan Wardell, Principal/Curriculum & 504 Coordinator

908-995-2401 www.hollandschool.org

## 1st and 2nd Grade Elementary Activity Night Permission Slip

Please return this permission slip by Tuesday, May 14th.

I give my permission for my child to attend the Elementary Activity Night on Friday, May 17th from 6:00 p.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Student Name:	Grade:	
Parent Contact Name:	Phone Number:	
Allergies or Medical Concerns:		